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OEM Reference

BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG (NANJING)
MG (SAIC)
ROEWE (SAIC)
ROVER
ROVER
ROVER
ROVER
SAAB
SAAB
SAAB

1164499
6778168
34211160340
34211160533
34211161455
34211164499
34211164501
34211165235
34212157574
34212157575
34214398213
34216750190
34216761239
34216761241
34216778168
2157574
34212157620
34212157622
4398213
6761241
6750190
6761239
SFP000380
SFP100520
SFP90005
34211164499
6778168
SFP90005A
SFP90005A
GBP90341AF
SFP000380
SFP100520
1020321
5058110
93194192
S5058110

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
REMSA
REMSA
QUINTON HAZELL

0986424484
0986424484
026530
026530
026530
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OEM OEM Cross Reference
TRW GDB1189
DELPHI LP1423
DELPHI LP1423
MINTEX MDB1879
MINTEX MDB1879
BREMBO P06025
BREMBO P06025
APEC PAD1045
SANGSIN BRAKE SP2162
PAGID T1104
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